MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Total power

Power supply
Heating power
Drum dimensions
Drum volume

Door

Load capacity (1:20)
Drum speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC TUMBLE DRYER, 10 KG -

THREE-PHASE
GDC 200E TR

Ref: 0911.12.092
Grandimpianti

Galvanized steel cylinder.
Oversized lint filter located in front for easy cleaning.

Powerful exhaust blower assures short drying times and low
operating costs.

Wide door opening of 180° for easy loading and unloading.
Reversing opening even while already installed.

Ergonomic control panel with 45° tilt.

Top, front and side panels standard available in anthracite grey.
4 drying programs.

LED indication of the status of the program.

Time remaining countdown.

683x711x1027 mm
5.6 kW

400V/3/50 Hz

5.35 kW

@ 655x550 mm
1981

530x425 mm

9.9 kg

50 rpm

68 kg
850x750x1230 mm

76 kg
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