



ELECTRIC TUMBLE DRYER, 10 KG - THREE-PHASE GDC 200E TR

Ref: 0911.12.092 Grandimpianti

Galvanized steel cylinder.

Oversized lint filter located in front for easy cleaning.

Powerful exhaust blower assures short drying times and low operating costs.

Wide door opening of 180° for easy loading and unloading. Reversing opening even while already installed.

Ergonomic control panel with 45° tilt.

Top, front and side panels standard available in anthracite grey.

4 drying programs.

LED indication of the status of the program.

Time remaining countdown.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	683x711x1027 mm
Total power	5.6 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Heating power	5.35 kW
Drum dimensions	Ø 655x550 mm
Drum volume	198 l
Door	530x425 mm
Load capacity (1:20)	9.9 kg
Drum speed	50 rpm
Weight	68 kg
Packaging dimensions	850x750x1230 mm
Gross weight	76 kg